
D.42 NERO FATT. GIALLO Singoli

  Pos.  Espositore gabbia punti

    1°

    2°

    3°

PELLIZZARI Luigi

CONTE Patrizio

CONTE Patrizio

142

307

308

92

91

90

D.44A NERO FATT. ROSSO INT/BRIN Singoli

    1°

    2°

    3°

PETTENUZZO Renzo

PETTENUZZO Renzo

ZONTA Giovanni

392

391

91

92

91

90

D.44B NERO FATT. ROSSO MOSAICO Singoli

    1°

    2°

    3°

-

-

PETTENUZZO Renzo

-

-

389

-

-

88

D.50A BRUNO FATT. ROSSO INT/BRIN Singoli

  Pos.  Espositore gabbia punti

    1°

    2°

    3°

MARCHESAN Gerardo

MARCHESAN Gerardo

MARCHESAN Gerardo

160

161

159

90

89

88

D.50B BRUNO FATT. ROSSO MOSAICO Singoli

    1°

    2°

    3°

MERCATUCCI Franco

MERCATUCCI Franco

-

130

131

-

91

89

-

D.54 AGATA FATT. GIALLO Singoli

    1°

    2°

    3°

DONA' Lidio

MERCATUCCI Franco

GHION Renzo

135

123

361

91

90

88

D.56A AGATA FATT. ROSSO INT/BRIN Singoli

    1°

    2°

    3°

-

VISENTIN Francesco

-

-

69

-

-

89

-

D.56B AGATA FATT. ROSSO MOSAICO Singoli

    1°

    2°

    3°

STOCCO Silvano

STOCCO Silvano

LAGO Igor

154

153

340

91

90

90



D.58 AGATA FATT. BIANCO Singoli

  Pos.  Espositore gabbia punti

    1°

    2°

    3°

MERCATUCCI Franco

MERCATUCCI Franco

BOCCALON Denis

122

121

201

93

91

89

D.60 ISABELLA FATT. GIALLO Singoli

    1°

    2°

    3°

DALLA Vecchia Siro

GHION Renzo

GHION Renzo

334

359

360

90

89

88

D.62A ISABELLA FATT. ROSSO INT/BRIN Singoli

    1°

    2°

    3°

DONA' Lidio

VISENTIN Francesco

-

136

72

-

90

89

-

D.62B ISABELLA FATT. ROSSO MOSAICO Singoli

    1°

    2°

    3°

MERCATUCCI Franco

MERCATUCCI Franco

GELOSA Luca

133

134

55

90

89

89

D.64 ISABELLA FATT. BIANCO Singoli

    1°

    2°

    3°

PEGORARO Maurizio

DALLA Vecchia Siro

VISENTIN Francesco

284

335

71

91

90

88

D.72 NERO PAST. ALA GRIGIA FATT. GIALLO Singoli

    1°

    2°

    3°

-

MARCONATO Bruno

-

-

236

-

-

89

-

D.74 NERO PAST. ALA GRIGIA FATT. ROSSO Singoli

    1°

    2°

    3°

MARCHESAN Gerardo

MAFERA Giuseppe

-

163

101

-

90

89

-

D.78 BRUNO PASTELLO FATT. GIALLO Singoli

    1°

    2°

    3°

MENIN Ferdinando

MENIN Ferdinando

-

18

12

-

90

89

-



D.80 BRUNO PASTELLO FATT. ROSSO Singoli

  Pos.  Espositore gabbia punti

    1°

    2°

    3°

-

-

MARCHESAN Gerardo

-

-

169

-

-

88

D.82 BRUNO PASTELLO FATT. BIANCO Singoli

    1°

    2°

    3°

MENIN Ferdinando

MENIN Ferdinando

-

13

16

-

90

89

-

D.86 AGATA PASTELLO FATT. ROSSO Singoli

    1°

    2°

    3°

GELOSA Luca

MUSSI Felice

MUSSI Felice

56

43

42

92

91

90

D.90 ISABELLA PASTELLO FATT. GIALLO Singoli

    1°

    2°

    3°

MASCARIN Ivan

MASCARIN Ivan

MOMOLI Antonio

226

227

96

90

89

88

D.96 NERO OPALE FATT. GIALLO Singoli

    1°

    2°

    3°

GAZZOLA Giuseppe

GAZZOLA Giuseppe

GAZZOLA Giuseppe

249

250

251

91

90

89

D.98 NERO OPALE FATT. ROSSO Singoli

    1°

    2°

    3°

LENARDON Ivan

LENARDON Ivan

LENARDON Ivan

221

216

215

92

91

90

D.104 BRUNO OPALE FATT. ROSSO Singoli

    1°

    2°

    3°

-

MARCHESAN Gerardo

MARCHESAN Gerardo

-

167

168

-

89

88

D.108 AGATA OPALE FATT. GIALLO Singoli

    1°

    2°

    3°

GHION Renzo

DALLA Vecchia Siro

GHION Renzo

351

337

352

91

90

89



D.110 AGATA OPALE FATT. ROSSO Singoli

  Pos.  Espositore gabbia punti

    1°

    2°

    3°

LENARDON Ivan

LENARDON Ivan

BORDIGNON Renato

217

218

32

91

90

89

D.112 AGATA OPALE FATT. BIANCO Singoli

    1°

    2°

    3°

PEGORARO Maurizio

-

-

287

-

-

91

-

-

D.114 ISABELLA OPALE FATT. GIALLO Singoli

    1°

    2°

    3°

MOMOLI Antonio

DALLA Vecchia Siro

-

95

339

-

91

89

-

D.116 ISABELLA OPALE FATT. ROSSO Singoli

    1°

    2°

    3°

MERCATUCCI Franco

-

-

132

-

-

90

-

-

D.118 ISABELLA OPALE FATT. BIANCO Singoli

    1°

    2°

    3°

MOMOLI Antonio

-

-

94

-

-

90

-

-

D.120 PHAEO FATT. GIALLO Singoli

    1°

    2°

    3°

MENIN Ferdinando

MENIN Ferdinando

GOBBER Bruno

11

17

1

92

90

88

D.122 PHAEO FATT. ROSSO Singoli

    1°

    2°

    3°

BORDIGNON Renato

PIAN Albino

STOCCO Silvano

33

302

151

92

91

89

D.124 PHAEO FATT. BIANCO Singoli

    1°

    2°

    3°

MENIN Ferdinando

MENIN Ferdinando

-

15

14

-

91

90

-



D.126 SATINE' FATT. GIALLO Singoli

  Pos.  Espositore gabbia punti

    1°

    2°

    3°

PANAREO Nicola

PANAREO Nicola

GHION Renzo

191

190

362

91

90

89

D.128 SATINE' FATT. ROSSO Singoli

    1°

    2°

    3°

MUSSI Felice

STOCCO Silvano

MERCATUCCI Franco

45

147

126

92

91

90

D.130 SATINE' FATT. BIANCO Singoli

    1°

    2°

    3°

PANAREO Nicola

PEGORARO Maurizio

DALLA Vecchia Siro

188

285

333

91

90

89

D.144 AGATA TOPAZIO FATT. GIALLO Singoli

    1°

    2°

    3°

VERSOLATO Gianfranco

-

-

195

-

-

90

-

-

D.146 AGATA TOPAZIO FATT. ROSSO Singoli

    1°

    2°

    3°

LAGO Igor

LAGO Igor

LAGO Igor

342

345

341

91

90

89

D.162 AGATA EUMO FATT. GIALLO Singoli

    1°

    2°

    3°

BOCCALON Denis

BOCCALON Denis

-

202

203

-

90

89

-


